Northwestern High School
SIC/Safety Meeting
February 11, 2019

Agenda

1. Review of Minutes from 1-22-19

2. New programs/rolls

a. Service Learning with Mrs. Smith
b. Advanced Studies with Mrs. Tate
c. Safety Position with Mr. Davis

3. Legion Charter School with Mrs. West

a. Student transfer requests

4. District safety meeting

5. District Recruitment Fair
6. Additional funds for athletics and arts

Upcoming dates

2/15
2/18
2/20
2/33
3/6
4/3

Weather Make-Up day
Weather Make-Up day
ACT testing for Juniors
Pep Rally for Spring Sports
SAT testing for Juniors
WIN testing for all Juniors

End of the year testing and practice

5/6-5/24
5/13-6/3
5127
5/29
5/30

6/3

6/4

6/5

AP and IB testing (all subjects)

EOC testing (all subjects

Memorial Day (school closed)

Senior Exams 3" and 4"

Senior Exams 1% and 2™ (last day for seniors)

Underclassmen Exams 1% and 2™ (half day)

Underclassmen Exams 3™ and 4™ (last day of school/half day)
Graduation Practice 9 am in F Gym

Awards Ceremonies

5124
6/3
6/5

Olympians Awards Ceremony during school
Friends of Northwestern Awards Ceremony
Baccalaureate Ceremony and Senior Awards 6pm



